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2024 Club Plant Recipients and Auction Buyers

Cultivar Name

Alone in the Garden
Angie's Biscuits and Jam
Ant Tunnels

Apple Orchard Sunrise
Be A Lert

Begone with the Wind
Big World Hello
Blackberry Moonshine
Blood Pressure

Blue Eyed Duckling
Bubblegum Kisses
Buttermilk and Lavender
Can't Stop Smiling
Deep Desire
Gentlemen Prefer Pink
Glimmer of Truth

Hold My Beer

Mary Jorden

Meeting at the Mound
Naughty Santa

Not Sorry

Ohio Snow Angel

One Cool Dude

Our Talking Ghost
Proud and Prissy
Rascal Cats

Red Hot Peppers
Rosie's Beau
Shenandoah River
Some Assembly Required
Squirrel Run
Summertime Sloth
Sunshine Patriot
Sweet Autumn Light
Tangled Moontwigs
The Long Goodbye

Club plant member
Keith Riewerts
Karmin Mullins
Nancy Rash
Barb Papenhausen
Steve Parsons
Sherry Moffit
Cari Rusnak
Bob Papenhausen
Lynne Kirkman
Sally Riewerts
Lyn Hafner
Rex Raub
Peggy Daniels
Tom Jones
Darrin Lett
Heather Harroun
Nancy Carlisle
Judy Raub
Linda Jones
Dick Palmer
Jo Palmer

Caroline Jones
Dave Kramer
Lynn Moffit
Diann Pavelka
Abby Rusnak
Lyle Moen
Joyce Parsons
Diane Derganz
Shelly Lett
Sylvia Bauguess
Scott Feddern
Sue Kramer

Jill Gardner
Jackie Westhoff
Ellen Jones



2024 Club Plant Recipients and Auction Buyers

AUCTION PLANTS

Auntie Rachel

Band of Beauties
Butterscotch Tree
Carolina Showtime
Dancing After Dark
Flutterbug

Forever Sunset

Gnome Away from Home
Heaven's Horizon

Hitting For The Cycle
Johnson Mill Pond

Judi McDaniel Efland
Lime Chaser

Magical Season

Mount Weather

Music to My Eyes

Olive You

Patricia Johnson

Pine Bluff

Potential Side Effects
Red Mist

Shower Me In Good Times
Sue Lileah Kramer

The Baroness of Hobcaw
Tom Dick and Harry
Trilliant Jewel

Turn on Your Heartlight

PURCHASED BY
Colleen Hansen
Joyce Parsons
Peggy Daniels
John Hansen
Sue Kramer
Dick Palmer
Peggy Daniels
Sue Kramer
Eli Hansen
Lyn Hafner
Sue Kramer
Eli Hansen
Peggy Daniels
Peggy Daniels
John Hansen
Jackie Westhoff
Colleen Hansen
Tom Jones
Joyce Parsons
Nancy Rash
John Hansen
Lyn Hafner
Peggy Daniels
Diann Pavelka
Lynne Kirkman
John Hansen

Peggy Daniels

PRICE
$25.00
$55.00
$65.00
$40.00
$40.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$60.00
$10.00
$60.00
$30.00
$60.00
$35.00
$60.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$15.00
$60.00
$80.00
$10.00

$135.00
$35.00
$55.00
$45.00
$90.00
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